

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9854/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2005 in DBCSA No. 828/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

CHIEF EXE.NATL.CO-OP.UNION OF INDIA &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 08/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S.K.Gambhir, Sr.Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr.A.K.Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rajeev Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mrs.Sunita Sharma, aDv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Bhati ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post this matter for final disposal after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

( Veera Verma )

Court Master